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Aetna  Better  Health®  of  Kansas

Holiday  Check Run  Schedule

Aetna  Better  Health  of K ansas  will  be  closed  in  observance  of t he  holidays  on  the  

following  days:  

• Thanksgiving Day, Thursday, 11/28/19 

• Day after Thanksgiving, Friday, 11/29/19 

• Christmas Day, Wednesday, 12/25/19 

• New Year’s Day, Wednesday, 1/01/20 

Check Run 
November - week of 11/25/19: 

The check run on Monday, 11/25/19, will not be impacted by the holiday schedule. 

There will be no check run on Friday,11/29/19, due to the holiday. 

Paid dates for the week of 11/25/19 will be: 

• Friday, 11/29/19 (Monday, 11/25/19 check run) 

• Tuesday, 12/3/19 (Wednesday, 11/27/19 check run) 

December – week of 12/23/19: 

The check run on Monday, 12/23/19, will not be impacted by the holiday schedule. 

There will be no check run on Wednesday, 12/25/19, due to the holiday. 

Paid dates for the week of 12/23/19 will be: 

• Tuesday, 12/24/19 (Friday, 12/20/19 check run) 

• Thursday, 12/26/19 (Monday, 12/23/19 check run) 

These will be the final paid dates of 2019 in support of 1099 processing. 

December/January – week of 12/30/19: 

The check run on Monday, 12/30/19, will not be impacted by the holiday schedule. 

There will be no check run on Wednesday, 1/01/20, due to the holiday. 

Paid dates for the week of 12/30/19 will be: 

• Thursday, 1/2/20 (Friday, 12/27/19 check run) 

• Friday, 1/3/20 (Monday, 12/30/19 check run) 
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Questions? 

If you have general questions about this communication, please contact Aetna Better 

Health of Kansas Provider Experience Department: 

By Phone: 1-855-221-5656 

By Email: providerexperienceks@aetna.com 
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